
Key

Page 1 of 2 A Sunday Afternoon on the Island of La Grande Jatte - Detail

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
157
162
163
165

168
169
317
367

372
407
413
471
472

500
501
502
503

519
520
522
524
535

613
644
645
648

733
734
746
747
775

779
800
834
838

842
920
924
926
927

928
931

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

844
469
451
426

1057

368
784
495
446

394
421
533

1130
1549

298
357
575
464

233
358
597
373
280

306
492
389
424

554
1682
728
851
743

580
478
385
552

365
417
293
671
435

478
425

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.2
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.7

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.8
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2



Key

Page 2 of 2 A Sunday Afternoon on the Island of La Grande Jatte - Detail

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

932
3012
3046
3047
3053

3325
3347
3348
3363

3371
3752
3755
3756
3768

3772
3776
3790
3799

3813
3819
3830
3841
3858

3860
3861
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

801
596
404
936
500

655
468
473
526

484
743
274

1367
565

574
489
535
641

393
384
603
476
688

471
548
919
729

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.4


